Ewige Bestenliste LG Berus weibl. Jugend U14 - W12 - Stand 31.12.2022

W12

75 m

10,53 s
10,75s
10,77 s
10,80 s
10,81 s
10,84 s
10,89 s
10,89 s
10,93 s
11,00s
11,01s
10,8 s

11,06 s
11,12s
11,17 s
11,24 s
11,0s

11,0s

11,0s

11,0s

11,0s

11,32s
11,33s
11,1s

11,35s
11,35s

800 m
2:37,58 min
2:41,60 min
2:43,43 min
2:44,14 min
2:45,44 min
2:47,39 min
2:49,90 min
2:50,69 min
2:52,59 min
2:58,52 min
2:58,8 min
3:00,31 min
3:00,37 min
3:01,88 min
3:01,96 min

Damde, Melanie
Weber, Isabel
Schwarz, Annika
John, Yvonne
Speicher, Susanne
Klein, Caroline
Schneider, Jana
Schmidt, Julia
Diete, Lisa
Oberhellmann, Nele
Klein, Diana
Jourdain, Barbara
Schmitt, Anne-Catherine
Dincher, Aline
Krass, Jutta

Gorg, Lena
Robert, Ursula
Keller, Annette
Speicher, Daniela
Ehl, Benedikte
Bauer, Barbel
Adamy, Lea
Wagner, Nina
Ternus, Uschi
Lenk, Stefanie
Meyer, Anna

Abel, Marion
Demmerle, Laura
Schwarz, Annika
Speicher, Susanne
Christiany, Barbara
Feit, Xenia
Lewerentz, Sabine
Lenk, Stefanie
Diete, Lisa

Bauer, Barbel
Damde, Melanie
Zoller, Karin
Oberhellmann, Nele
Schneider, Jana
Sauerwein, Katrin

74
2003
91
88
74
90
91
92
91
2006
75
61
94
93
75
98
60
61
62
70
79
97
93
60
88
98

73
95
91
74
76
92
78
88
91
79
74
74
2006
91
88

29.05.1986 Rehlingen
14.06.2015 Pittlingen
06.07.2003 Merzig
17.09.2000 Merzig
28.08.1986 Rehlingen
22.06.2002 Merzig
06.07.2003 Merzig
22.05.2004 Saarlouis
06.07.2003 Merzig
01.09.2018 Piesbach
13.09.1987 Saarbricken
08.09.1973 Rehlingen
10.07.2005 Merzig
27.06.2004 Saarlouis
19.07.1987 Saarbricken
29.08.2010 Saarlouis
11.09.1972 Berus
08.09.1973 Rehlingen
31.08.1974 Rehlingen
08.08.1981 Altforweiler
08.10.1991 Dillingen
13.09.2009 Pittlingen
10.07.2005 Merzig
01.10.1972 Bliesen
19.09.2000 Elm
15.05.2010 Dillingen

14.09.1985 Saarbriicken
30.06.2007 Saarbriicken
28.06.2003 Dillingen
14.09.1986 Saarbricken
02.06.1988 Rehlingen
11.07.2004 Merzig
29.09.1990 Rehlingen
17.09.2000 Merzig
14.09.2003 Homburg
10.09.1991 Rehlingen
17.05.1986 Ludweiler
14.09.1986 Saarbriicken
06.05.2018 Pittlingen
01.06.2003 Dillingen
03.06.2000 Homburg




3:04,28 min
3:04,99 min
3:05,39 min
3:05,9 min

3:06,74 min
3:06,81 min
3:06,87 min
3:07,45 min
3:07,98 min
3:11,62 min

2000 m
8:08,51 min
8:11,40 min
8:26,80 min
8:43,04 min
8:44,60 min
8:45,5 min
8:45,98 min
9:03,62 min
9:06,09 min
9:09,7 min
9:10,04 min
9:18,67 min
9:30,7 min
9:33,27 min
9:33,9 min
9:39,6 min
9:44,17 min
9:54,7 min
9:57,77 min

10:06,66 min

10:12,0 min

10:16,76 min
10:24,17 min

10:26,8 min

5 km

29:14 min
29:16 min

60mH

11,14 s
11,69 s
11,70s
11,71s
11,5s

11,81s
11,88 s

Weis, Isabell
Delles, Nina
Wagner, Nina
Vervin, Sina
Konig, Katja
Miiller, Anne

Pitz, Maxi
Alibayro, Dilara
Demmerle, Janine
Klauck, Mareike

Lewerentz, Sabine
Feit, Xenia
Christiany, Barbara
Adamy, Lea
Demmerle, Laura
Konig, Katja
Schwarz, Annika
Schneider, Jana
Midller, Anne
Damde, Melanie
Diete, Lisa

Vervin, Sina
Bauer, Béarbel
Schmitt, Angelina
Blass, Anneliese
Zoller, Karin
Geber, Vanessa
Kenn, Anke

Trengz, Lisa-Marie
Devoghele, Maike
Klauck, Mareike
Gier, Laura
Meyer, Anke
Sommerfeld, Nicole

Schneider, Jana
Diete, Lisa

Diete, Lisa
Bauer, Barbel
Vervin, Sina
Schneider, Jana
Kenn, Anke
Weis, Isabell
Konig, Katja

74
88
93
97
%94
78
92
2005
72
92

78
92
76
97
95
%94
91
91
78
74
91
97
79
97
75
74
96
74
96
90
92
91
79
75

91
91

91
79
97
91
74
74
%94

09.08.1986 Rehlingen
20.06.1998 Rehlingen
19.06.2005 St. Wendel
09.05.2009 Saarlouis
14.09.2003 Homburg
12.09.1990 St. Wendel
05.07.2003 Saarlouis
06.05.2017 Saarlouis
07.07.1984 Homburg
14.09.2003 Homburg

01.09.1990 Saarbriicken
24.04.2004 Rehlingen
18.06.1988 Rehlingen
18.04.2009 Rehlingen
16.05.2006 Rehlingen
20.03.2004 Lebach
31.03.2001 Rehlingen
31.03.2001 Rehlingen
01.09.1990 Saarbriicken
06.04.1986 Dillingen
13.04.2002 Saarlouis
31.05.2008 Dillingen
17.03.1991 Dillingen
16.06.2007 Dillingen
06.04.1986 Dillingen
30.04.1986 Altforweiler
16.06.2007 Dillingen
06.04.1986 Dillingen
16.06.2007 Dillingen
31.03.2001 Rehlingen
20.03.2004 Lebach
31.03.2001 Rehlingen
01.09.1990 Saarbriicken
08.05.1987 Altforweiler

10.11.2002 Losheim
10.11.2002 Losheim

06.07.2003 Merzig
31.08.1991 Rehlingen
05.07.2009 Homburg
01.06.2003 Dillingen
03.07.1986 Dillingen
21.09.1986 Saarbriicken
09.07.2006 Merzig



11,97 s
12,16s
12,23 s
12,0s

12,25 s
12,51s
12,4 s

12,67 s
12,78 s
12,90
13,01 s
12,8 s

13,30s
13,33 s
13,15

13,365
13,40s
13,48 s

Hoch

1,44 m
1,40 m
1,40 m
1,36 m
1,36 m
1,34 m
1,33 m
1,32 m
1,30 m
1,30 m
1,28 m
1,28 m
1,28 m
1,28 m
1,28 m
1,27 m
1,26 m
1,26 m
1,26 m
1,26 m
1,26 m
1,25 m
1,25m
1,25 m
1,25m

Weit
4,66 m
4,63 m

John, Yvonne
Weber, Isabel
Schmidt, Julia
Damde, Melanie
Klein, Caroline
Adamy, Lea

Kaas, Sabine

Meyer, Anna
Schwarz, Annika
Oberhellmann, Nele
Wagner, Nina
Winter, Claudia
Uder, Annette
Schmitt, Anne-Catherine
Miiller, Monika
Christiany, Barbara
Abel, Marion

Gorg, Lena

Speicher, Susanne
Damde, Melanie
Weis, Isabell
Hel, Susanne
Schmitt, Anne-Catherine
Vervin, Sina
Schmidt, Julia
Schneider, Jana
Zo6lIner, Barbel
Meyer, Anna
Roth, Anja

Kenn, Anke
Bauer, Béarbel
Diete, Lisa
Dincher, Aline
Marini, Elvira
Abel, Marion
Zoller, Karin
Héaser, Stefanie
Konig, Katja
Rech, Selina
Robert, Ursula
Wagner, Doris
Mathis, Barbel
Winter, Claudia

John, Yvonne
Speicher, Susanne

88
2003
92
74
90
97
65
98
91
2006
93
66
79
94
65
76
73
98

74
74
74
62
94
97
92
91
63
98
66
74
79
91
93
62
73
74
76
94

2007
60
61
66
66

88
74

24.08.2000 Saarlouis
14.06.2015 Pdttlingen
12.05.2004 Dillingen
03.07.1986 Dillingen
30.05.2002 Homburg
09.05.2009 Saarlouis
15.09.1977 Rehlingen
04.07.2010 Rehlingen
01.06.2003 Dillingen
06.05.2018 Pittlingen
19.06.2005 St. Wendel
15.09.1977 Rehlingen
02.09.1990 Saarbriicken
25.06.2006 St. Wendel
15.09.1977 Rehlingen
05.07.1988 Rehlingen
18.06.1985 Rehlingen
13.06.2010 St. Wendel

14.09.1986 Saarbriicken
03.05.1986 Schmelz
21.09.1986 Saarbriicken
23.06.1974 Saarbriicken
21.05.2006 Piittlingen
27.09.2009 Dillingen
22.05.2004 Saarlouis
14.09.2003 Homburg
24.08.1975 Altforweiler
09.05.2010 Saarlouis
21.05.1978 Dillingen
03.05.1986 Schmelz
25.08.1991 Piesbach
11.05.2003 Saarlouis
12.09.2004 Homburg
14.05.1974 Berus
06.06.1985 Rehlingen
17.08.1986 Piesbach
02.06.1988 Rehlingen
07.05.2006 Rehlingen
17.08.2019 Merzig
01.10.1972 Bliesen
11.05.1973 Berus
21.05.1978 Dillingen
21.05.1978 Dillingen

17.09.2000 Merzig
21.09.1986 Saarbriicken



4,56 m
4,53 m
4,42 m
4,27 m
4,27 m
4,25m
4,24 m
4,24 m
4,24 m
4,21 m
4,20 m
4,19 m
4,17 m
4,17 m
4,16 m
4,15m
4,14 m
4,10 m
4,08 m
4,00 m
4,00 m
4,00 m
3,99 m

Kugel 3 kg

8,56 m
7,59 m
7,59 m
7,31m
7,07 m
6,94 m
6,93 m
6,92 m
6,89 m
6,76 m
6,74 m
6,63 m
6,56 m
6,55 m
6,24 m
6,17 m
6,17 m
6,12 m
6,09 m
6,08 m
6,00 m
5,66 m
5,57 m
5,46 m

Schmitt, Anne-Catherine
Klein, Caroline
Schwarz, Annika
Pitz, Maxi
Weber, Isabel
Napp, llse

Klein, Diana
Schmidt, Julia
Adamy, Lea
Meyer, Anna
Diete, Lisa
Damde, Melanie
Dincher, Aline
Vervin, Sina
Schneider, Jana
Weis, Isabell
Kenn, Anke
Rech, Selina
Oberhellmann, Nele
Willmes, Maria
Hel, Susanne
Wagner, Nina
Krass, Jutta

Damde, Melanie
Klein, Diana
Bauer, Barbel
Meyer, Anna
Klein, Caroline
John, Yvonne
Sommerfeld, Nicole
Abel, Marion
Weis, Isabell
Zoller, Karin

Rech, Selina
Schmitt, Anne-Catherine
Konig, Katja

Gorg, Lena
Grimm, Nicole
Varga, Marion
Adamy, Lea

Kenn, Anke

Muth, Silvia

Diete, Lisa
Graber, Anna
Lewerentz, Sabine
Uder, Annette
Pfahler, Christine

%94
90
91
92

54
75
92
97
98
91
74
93
97
91
74
74
2007
2006
54
62
93
75

74
75
79
98
90
88
75
73
74
74
2007
94
94
98
81
73
97
74
78
91
2008
78
79
85

09.07.2006 Merzig
18.08.2002 Saarlouis
23.08.2003 Saarbriicken
20.06.2004 St. Wendel
14.06.2015 Pittlingen
17.07.1966 Berus
06.05.1987 Altforweiler
22.05.2004 Saarlouis
27.09.2009 Dillingen
15.05.2010 Dillingen
19.06.2003 St. Wendel
03.07.1986 Dillingen
22.05.2004 Saarlouis
06.09.2009 Saarlouis
19.06.2003 St. Wendel
03.05.1986 Schmelz
05.06.1986 Dillingen
22.06.2019 Piesbach
01.09.2018 Piesbach
17.07.1966 Berus
15.08.1974 Berus
23.07.2005 Saarlouis
10.07.1987 Saarbricken

19.10.1986 Altforweiler
13.09.1987 Saarbriicken
08.10.1991 Dillingen
04.07.2010 Rehlingen
19.10.2002 Saarlouis
03.06.2000 Homburg
13.09.1987 Saarbricken
21.08.1985 Altforweiler
19.10.1986 Altforweiler
29.05.1986 Rehlingen
21.09.2019 Altforweiler
25.06.2006 St. Wendel
25.06.2006 St. Wendel
18.09.2010 Ensdorf
16.10.1993 Altforweiler
06.06.1985 Rehlingen
05.07.2009 Homburg
30.04.1986 Altforweiler
10.06.1990 Homburg
19.06.2003 St. Wendel
25.09.2020 Altforweiler
10.05.1990 Rehlingen
27.04.1991 Rehlingen
24.05.1997 Rehlingen



520m

Diskus 750 g

21,52 m
20,56 m
19,97 m
18,97 m
18,80 m
18,60 m
18,19 m
17,88 m
17,28 m
16,77 m
16,70 m
16,18 m
16,14 m
15,83 m
15,82 m
15,28 m
15,02 m
14,70 m
14,48 m
13,91 m
13,28 m
13,21 m
12,74 m
11,96 m
10,92 m

Speicher, Susanne

Bauer, Barbel
Klein, Caroline
Diete, Lisa
Schmitt, Anne-Catherine
Schmitz, Leni
Konig, Katja

Gorg, Lena
Kreider, Alexandra
Lewerentz, Sabine
Rech, Selina
Weis, Isabell
Meyer, Anna
Damde, Melanie
Schneider, Jana
Grimm, Nicole
Hoarau, Jade
Pfahler, Christine
Adamy, Lea

Kipp, Lara

John, Yvonne
Klauck, Mareike
Miller, Anne
Uder, Annette
Graber, Anna
Meyer, Anke

Hammer 2 kg

19,78 m
17,22 m

Speer400 g

22,80 m
22,39 m
21,12 m
17,94 m
17,81 m
17,72 m
17,46 m
17,27 m
16,73 m
16,49 m
16,04 m
14,85 m
14,36 m
13,96 m

Rech, Selina
Oberhellmann, Nele

Klauck, Mareike
Diete, Lisa

Weis, Isabell
Damde, Melanie
Schneider, Jana
Lewerentz, Sabine
Konig, Katja
Gorg, Lena
Meyer, Anna
Klein, Caroline
Bauer, Barbel
Hoarau, Jade
Uder, Annette
Demmer, Anna

74

79
90
91
%94
2006
%94
98
76
78
2007
74
98
74
91
81
2008
85
97
2008
88
92
90
79
2008
79

2007
2006

92
91
74
74
91
78
94
98
98
90
79
2008
79
84

21.08.1985 Altforweiler

01.09.1991 Rehlingen
22.06.2002 Merzig
06.09.2003 Ensdorf
09.07.2006 Merzig
20.10.2018 Altforweiler
02.09.2006 Ensdorf
18.09.2010 Ensdorf
10.07.1988 Rehlingen
02.09.1990 Saarbriicken
21.09.2019 Altforweiler
19.10.1986 Altforweiler
18.09.2010 Ensdorf
19.10.1986 Altforweiler
06.09.2003 Ensdorf
16.10.1993 Altforweiler
21.09.2019 Altforweiler
24.05.1997 Rehlingen
05.07.2009 Homburg
25.09.2020 Altforweiler
03.06.2000 Homburg
04.09.2004 Ensdorf
01.09.2002 Ensdorf
28.04.1991 Rehlingen
25.09.2020 Altforweiler
02.09.1990 Saarbriicken

21.09.2019 Altforweiler
21.09.2018 Altforweiler

04.09.2004 Ensdorf
06.09.2003 Ensdorf
19.10.1986 Altforweiler
19.10.1986 Altforweiler
06.09.2003 Ensdorf
01.09.1990 Saarbriicken
02.09.2006 Ensdorf
18.09.2010 Ensdorf
18.09.2010 Ensdorf
19.10.2002 Altforweiler
10.08.1991 Elm
28.08.2020 Puttlingen
27.04.1991 Rehlingen
19.10.1996 Altforweiler



12,88 m
12,19 m

Ball 200 g

29,00 m
28,50 m
27,50 m
25,50 m
22,50 m
21,00 m
21,00 m
21,00 m
20,00 m
20,00 m
20,00 m
17,00 m
16,00 m
15,50 m
14,50 m

Dreikampf

1.348P.
1.313P.
1.286 P.
1.279 P.
1.270P.
1.267 P.
1.258 P.
1.257 P.
1.251P.
1.238 P.
1.225P.
1.224 P.
1.221P.

1.218 P.

Haser, Stefanie
Miiller, Anne

Alibayro, Dilara
Weber, Isabel
Diipre, Nelly
Oberhellmann, Nele
Barbian, Melissa
Mey, Ciara
Schmitz, Leni

Rech, Selina
Thieser, Julie

Kipp, Lara

Graber, Anna
Greber, Anna
Krukenkamp, Frida
Mang, Maike
Schmitt, Vivien

75 m - Weit - Ball 200g
Klein, Caroline

10,90s - 4,53m - 32,00m*
Diete, Lisa
11,03s-4,07m - 35,00m*
Damde, Melanie

10,9s - 4,10m - 33,00m*
Vervin, Sina
11,43s-4,17m - 34,00m*
Zo6lIner, Barbel
11,7s-3,62m - 45,00m*
Klein, Diana

10,9s - 4,24m - 29,50m*
Weber, Isabel
10,83s-4,02m - 28,50m
Speicher, Susanne
10,81s-4,41m - 24,00m*
Schmidt, Julia
10,93s-4,03m - 28,50m*
Weis, Isabell
11,7s-4,15m - 34,50m*
Schwarz, Annika

10,95s - 4,20m - 24,50m*
Krass, Jutta

11,17s - 3,86m - 30,00m*
Oberhellmann, Nele
11,00s - 4,08m - 25,50m
Meyer, Anna

76
90

2005
2003
2002
2006
2007
2003
2006
2007
2001
2008
2008
2001
2001
2010
2001

90

91

74

97

63

75

2003

74

92

74

91

1975

2006

98

10.07.1988 Rehlingen
01.09.2002 Ensdorf

25.05.2017 Merzig
14.06.2015 Pittlingen
26.09.2014 Uberherrn
06.05.2018 Pittlingen
22.06.2019 Piesbach
18.09.2015 Altforweiler
26.08.2018 Saarlouis
22.06.2019 Piesbach
11.05.2013 Saarlouis
19.09.2020 Pittlingen
19.09.2020 Pittlingen
11.05.2013 Saarlouis
11.05.2013 Saarlouis
10.09.2022 Dillingen
11.05.2013 Saarlouis

18.08.2002 Saarlouis

07.09.2003 Rehlingen

25.04.1986 Altforweiler

06.09.2009 Saarlouis

23.08.1975 Hittersdorf

06.05.1987 Altforweiler

28.06.2015 Saarlouis

28.08.1986 Rehlingen

27.06.2004 Saarlouis

03.05.1986 Schmelz

07.09.2003 Rehlingen

19.07.1987 Saarbriicken

01.09.2018 Piesbach

15.05.2010 Dillingen



1.217 P.
1.215P.
1.212 P.
1.210P.
1.197 P.
1.186P.
1.183 P.
1.177 P.
1.176 P.
1.173 P.

1.172 P.

Vierkampf

1.701P.
1.690 P.
1.673 P.
1.667 P.
1.657 P.
1.645 P.
1.640 P.
1.619 P.
1.619 P.
1.583 P.
1.567 P.

1.547 P.

11,35s-4,21m - 27,00m*
Forster, Christa

11,6s - 3,55m - 39,00m*
Kenn, Anke

11,7s-3,72m - 37,50m*
Schmitt, Anne-Catherine
11,08s-4,40m - 22,50m*
Gorg, Lena

11,24s - 3,75m - 30,50m*
Arweiler, Kerstin

11,5s - 3,71m - 34,00m*
Wagner, Nina

11,55s - 4,00m - 28,00m*
Salanga, Hannelore

7,7s* -3,53m - 31,00m*
Robert, Ursula

11,0s - 3,78m - 27,00m*
Abel, Marion

11,8s - 3,44m - 38,00m*
Klauck, Mareike

12,22s - 3,66m - 36,00m*
Adamy, Lea
11,39s-4,14m - 24,00m*

(75m - Weit - Ball
Speicher, Susanne

10,81s - 4,41m - 24,00m*
Klein, Caroline

10,90s - 4,53m - 32,00m*
Vervin, Sina

11,43s - 4,17m - 34,00m*
Damde, Melanie

10,9s - 4,10m - 33,00m*
Weis, Isabell

11,7s - 4,15m - 34,50m*
Schmidt, Julia

10,93s - 4,03m - 28,50m*
Diete, Lisa

11,24s - 4,18m - 31,50m*
Z6lIner, Barbel

11,7s - 3,62m - 45,00m*
Schmitt, Anne-Catherine
11,08s - 4,40m - 22,50m*
Kenn, Anke

11,7s-3,72m - 37,50m*
Schwarz, Annika

10,95s - 4,20m - 24,50m*
Meyer, Anna

- Hoch)

-1,40m

-1,24m

-1,32m

-1,30m

-1,36m

-1,32m

-1,28m

-1,25m

-1,34m

-1,28m

-1,24m

1960

74

94

1998

1972

1993

1958

1960

73

1992

1997

74

90

97

74

74

92

91

63

94

74

91

98

11.09.1972 Berus

03.05.1986 Schmelz

07.05.2006 Rehlingen

29.08.2010 Saarlouis

22.07.1984 Piesbach

23.07.2005 Saarlouis

15.09.1970 Berus

11.09.1972 Berus

11.05.1985 Schmelz

27.06.2004 Saarlouis

24.05.2009 Dillingen

28.08.1986 Rehlingen

18.08.2002 Saarlouis

06.09.2009 Saarlouis

25.04.1986 Altforweiler

03.05.1986 Schmelz

27.06.2004 Saarlouis

11.05.2003 Saarlouis

23.08.1975 Hittersdorf

07.05.2006 Rehlingen

03.05.1986 Schmelz

07.09.2003 Rehlingen

15.05.2010 Dillingen



1.528 P.
1.525P.
1.521P.
1.511 P.
1.507 P.
1.478 P
1.471P.
1.471P.
1.467 P.
1.464 P.
1.459 P.
1.457 P.

1.457 P.

Block S/S

2.019P.
1.907 P.
1.770 P.
1.703 P.
1.694 P.
1.668 P.
1.604 P.
1.443 P.
1.432P.

1.419P.

11,35s-4,21m - 27,00m*
Klein, Diana

10,9s - 4,24m - 29,50m*
Abel, Marion

11,8s - 3,44m - 38,00m*
Weber, Isabel
10,83s-4,02m - 28,50m
Schneider, Jana

11,16s - 3,90m - 24,50m*
Zoller, Karin

11,68s - 3,76m - 28,50m*
Kdnig, Katja

11,68s - 3,75m - 26,00m*
Gorg, Lena

11,24s - 3,75m - 30,50m*
Rech, Selina
11,55s-4,10m - 21,00m
Sauerwein, Kathrin
12,09s - 3,82m - 31,00m*
Klauck, Mareike

12,70s - 3,60m - 39,50m*
Sommerfeld, Nicole
11,6s - 3,55m - 31,50m*
Krass, Jutta

11,17s - 3,86m - 30,00m*
Bauer, Barbel

8,12s* - 3,74m - 22,00m*

-1,22m

-1,12m

-1,25m

-1,12m

-1,24m

-1,26m

-1,26m

-1,12m

-1,24m

-1,20m

-1,18m

-1,20m

-1,08m

-1,28m

75

73

91

74

94

98

2007

88

92

75

75

79

75 m - 60 m H - Weit - Hoch - Speer

Vervin, Sina

12,00s - 11,70s - 4,02m
Schmidt, Julia

10,99s - 13,20s - 4,10m
Bauer, Barbel
8,1s*-13,35-3,55m
Lenk, Stefanie

11,60s - 14,95s - 3,92m
Pitz, Maxi

11,65s - 14,33s - 4,27m
Lewerentz, Sabine
8,4s* - 13,65 - 3,46m
Uder, Annette

8,45s* - 13,88s - 3,41m
Kunzler, Charline
12,77s-14,29s - 2,86m
Haser, Stefanie

8,71s* - 17,54s - 3,33m
Guldner, Jana

-1,28m

-1,24m

-1,24m

-1,20m

-1,16m

-1,20m

-1,16m

-1,08m

-1,12m

97

92

79

88

92

78

79

94

76

98

06.05.1987 Altforweiler

11.05.1985 Schmelz

28.06.2015 Saarlouis

07.09.2003 Rehlingen

28.08.1986 Rehlingen

07.05.2006 Rehlingen

29.08.2010 Saarlouis

22.06.2019 Piesbach

13.08.2000 Saarlouis

19.09.2004 Saarbricken

23.05.1987 Schmelz

19.07.1987 Saarbriicken

25.08.1991 Piesbach

05.07.2009 Homburg
- 33,50m*

20.06.2004 St. Wendel
- 24,50m*

10.08.1991 Elm
-16,04m

03.06.2000 Homburg
-22,50m*

20.06.2004 St. Wendel
-19,00m*

27.08.1990 Elm
-17,52m

26.05.1991 Homburg
-11,18m

25.06.2006 St. Wendel
- 24,50m*

10.07.1988 Rehlingen
-12,88m

13.06.2010 St. Wendel



Block Lauf

2.042 p.

2.041P.

2.039P.

1.923 p.

1.855P.

1.846 P.

1.781P.

1.765P.

1.754 P.

1.678 P.

Block Wurf

1.969 P.

1.907 P.

1.896 P.

1.894 P.

1.837P.

1.825P.

1.821P.

1.811P.

1.741P.

1.481P.

1.468 P.

13,845 -15,83s - 3,09m

-1,12m

75 m - 60 m H - Weit - Ball - 800 m

Diete, Lisa
11,25s5-12,34s-4,07m
Schwarz, Annika
11,02s - 12,88s - 4,21m
Schneider, Jana

11,15s - 11,71s - 4,08m
Oberhellmann, Nele
11,18s - 12,90s - 3,87m
Wagner, Nina

11,87s - 13,01s - 3,75m
Sauerwein, Kathrin
11,71s - 13,72s - 3,76m
Lenk, Stefanie
11,35s-14,44s - 3,87m
Christiany, Barbara
7,90s* - 13,42s - 3,22m
Klauck, Mareike
12,89s - 13,78s - 3,67m
Demmerle, Laura
12,29s - 15,07s - 3,78m

91
- 33,00m*

91
- 25,00m*

91
- 28,00m*

- 25,50m

93
- 28,50m*

88
- 28,50m*

88
- 23,50m*

76
-1,12m*

92
-37,50m*

95
-20,00m*

75 m - 60 m H - Weit - Kugel - Diskus

Klein, Caroline
11,17s-12,25s-4,19m
Diete, Lisa
11,09s-12,50s - 4,20m
John, Yvonne
11,27s-12,60s - 4,26m
Schmitt, Anne-Catherine
11,66s-13,33s5-4,38m
Adamy, Lea
10,82s-13,72s-4,11m
Bauer, Béarbel

8,07s* - 13,035 - 3,51m
Meyer, Anna
11,44s-13,44s5-4,11m
Konig, Katja
11,87s-12,29s - 3,69m
Gorg, Lena

11,66s - 13,48s - 3,40m
Kreider, Alexandra
9,03s* - 14,10s - 2,85m
Muth, Silvia

8,75s* - 14,245 - 3,38m

90
-6,52m

91
-6,08m

88
-6,94m

94
-6,63m

97
-6,17m

79
-6,55m

98
-6,67m

94
-6,65m

98
-6,46m

76
-5,0Im

78
-6,09m

- 28,50m*

01.06.2003 Dillingen
-3:02,16min

19.06.2003 St. Wendel
- 2:43,43min

01.06.2003 Dillingen
- 3:01,88min

06.05.2018 Pittlingen
- 3:00,37min

19.06.2005 St. Wendel
- 3:05,39min

03.06.2000 Homburg
- 3:01,96min

19.09.2000 Elm
- 3:08,05min

10.07.1988 Rehlingen
- 2:49,34min

20.06.2004 St. Wendel
- 3:25,99min

03.06.2007 St. Wendel
- 2:53,76min

30.05.2002 Homburg
-19,10m

19.06.2003 St. Wendel
-16,49m

03.06.2000 Homburg
-13,91m

25.06.2006 St. Wendel
-18,96m

05.07.2009 Homburg
-14,70m

26.05.1991 Homburg
-19,60m

13.06.2010 St. Wendel
-14,88m

25.06.2006 St. Wendel
-16,29m

13.06.2010 St. Wendel
-17,66m

10.07.1988 Rehlingen
-17,88m

10.06.1990 Homburg
-9,48m



1.467 P.

1.433 P.

1.062 P.

Lewerentz, Sabine
8,79s* - 14,76s - 3,58m
Uder, Annette

8,23s* - 14,26s - 3,03m
Meyer, Anke
9,21s*-22,99s - 2,83m

-4,80m

-4,27m

-4,11m

78 10.06.1990 Homburg
-13,52m

79 10.06.1990 Homburg
-10,82m

79 10.06.1990 Homburg
-10,74m



